
School Term - Holiday Dates 2022/2023 

 

AU T U M N  T E RM  2 0 2 2  

Tuesday 30 August                                                   School closed for children - Inset for staff 

Wednesday 31 August                                         School closed for children - Inset for staff  

Thursday 1 September                                              School re-opens 

Monday 17 October - Friday 28 October (Inclusive)              Half-Term Closure 

Friday 16 December               End of Term Closure 

 

S P R I N G  T E R M  2 0 2 3  

Tuesday 3 January                                   School closed for children – Inset for staff 

Wednesday 4 January        School re-opens 

Friday 10 February                              School closed for children - Inset for staff  

Monday 13 February - Friday 17 February (Inclusive)        Half-Term Closure 

Monday 21 February            School re-opens 

Thursday 30 March            Half-Term Closure 

Friday 31 March                                                 School closed for children - Inset for staff 

 

S U M M ER  T E RM  2 0 23  

Monday 17 April                                                                          School re-opens    

Monday 1 May                                                                             May Day closure 

Thursday 25 May               Half-Term Closure 

Friday 26 May                      School closed for children - Inset for staff 

Monday 29 May - Friday 2 June (Inclusive)                            Half-Term Closure       

Monday 5 June               School re-opens 

Friday 30 June                       School closed for children - Inset for staff 

Thursday 20 July                           Half-Term Closure 

Friday 21 July 2022                                              School closed for children - Inset for staff  

Monday 24 & Tuesday 25 July               School closed for children –Inset for staff (Twilights in lieu) 


